
District of North Vancouver Housing 
Continuum Estimated Demand 

Housing 
Category 

Safe Houses 

Emergency 
Housing 

Supportive 
Housing 

Transition 
Housing 

Senior's Care & 
Disability Care 

Subsidized 
Rental 

Ownership 

Housing 
Type 

Purpose-built & 
Seniors w/o care 

Co-op 

Co-housing 

Total 2030 Target _ _ _ 
Units/Beds !Net Increase; 2030 Total Average no. Population 

(End of 2011) 2011-2030 Units of people · Acc~mmodated 

22 15 

0 50 

17 so 
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per unit type, with ~arget 
Umts 

1 

1 

1 
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Seniors: 1 
Rental: 1.9 

1.9 

37 

50 

121 

579 

2,639 

651 

1

StrataApartment ~~•-~-'- ,_'.EGBG 19,272 

Townhouses 
I lFl~Fl~ I 9,410 

Duplex, Triplexes, ~ 0 ~~~ etc. 
__JI 

Row Houses (fee 0 ~1'11'11' simple) 
i!I 

Single Family I j 19,944 ~~~ 57,403 
Detached 

~ -

otal Units 316111 

Population 84,412 

* Does not include safe houses, emergency, supportive, transition housing, and seniors and disability care 
rental (non-market or market). 

** Excludes emergency, care beds, supportive housing, transition housing, and secondary suites. 
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